HENLLE'HEIGHTS

"ONE CANNOT THINK WELL, LOVE WELL, SLEEP WELL, IF ONE HAS NOT DINED WELL."
- VIRGINIA WOOLF



https://www.goodreads.com/quotes/1860-one-cannot-think-well-love-well-sleep-well-if-one
https://www.goodreads.com/quotes/1860-one-cannot-think-well-love-well-sleep-well-if-one

Eggs Benedict

BREAKFAST MENU

Available Monday to Sunday 9:00am to 11:00am

The Full Henlle £15.00
Two rashers of bacon, two pork sausages, black pudding, two eggs, mushrooms, tomato, two hash browns,
baked beans & toast

The Half Henlle £9.00
One rasher of bacon, one pork sausage, black pudding, one egg, mushrooms, tomato, , one hash brown
baked beans & toast

The Botanist (V) (VEA)£13.00
Two vegetarian sausages, two eggs, two hash browns, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans & toast

The Half Botanist (V)(VEA) £8.00
One vegetarian sausage, one egg, one hash brown, mushrooms, tomato,
baked beans & toast

£12.00

English muffin halved &
topped with bacon, poached eggs

& hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale

£14.00

English muffin halved &
topped with smoked salmon,
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

Beans on Toast (V)

£5.00

Baked beans on white or brown toast

Eggs on Toast (V)

£5.00

Scrambled, Poached or fried egg
served on white or brown toast

Bacon, sausage, vegetarian sausage (V)(VEA), black pudding, egg, hash brown, baked beans,

Eggs Florentine
English muffin halved &
topped with bacon, spinach,

poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

Henlle Omelette

3 egg omelette served with toast
with a choice of 3 fillings:
Spinach, cheddar, bacon,

mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomato

Breakfast Baps
Choice of Bacon, Sausage or Egg

Add An Extra Item £2.00

tomato, mushroom & toast

Pancake stacks
American style pancakes served with sweet topping of your choice
sweet mixed berry compote
maple syrup & crispy bacon
brownie & chocolate sauce

3 for £9.00

5 for £11.00

£13.00

£14.00

£5.00

/ Espresso

Americano
Flat white
Cappuccino
Cortado
Latte

k Chai Latte

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.30
£3.75
£4.25

English breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Peppermint Tea

Spring Green Tea

Fruit of Eden Tea

Decaf English Breakfast Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.50 \

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.25 /

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff prior to ordering.

Our kitchen use common allergens, we cannot guarantee complete allergen avoidance.
(GFA) Gluten free available (VE) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free (VEA) Vegan Available




