

"One cannot think well, love well, sleep well, if one has not dined well."
- Virginia Woolf

BREAKFAST MENU

Available Monday to Sunday 9:00am to 11:00am

The Full Henlle £15.00

Two rashers of bacon, two pork sausages, black pudding, two eggs, mushrooms, tomato, two hash browns, baked beans & toast

The Half Henlle £9.00

One rasher of bacon, one pork sausage, black pudding, one egg, mushrooms, tomato, , one hash brown baked beans & toast

The Botanist (V) (VEA)£13.00

Two vegetarian sausages, two eggs, two hash browns, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans & toast

The Half Botanist (V)(VEA) £8.00

One vegetarian sausage, one egg, one hash brown, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans & toast

Eggs Benedict	£12.00	Eggs Florentine	£13.00
English muffin halved &		English muffin halved &	
topped with bacon, poached eggs		topped with bacon, spinach,	
& hollandaise sauce		poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Royale	£14.00	Henlle Omelette	£14.00
English muffin halved &		3 egg omelette served with toast	
topped with smoked salmon,		with a choice of 3 fillings:	
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce		Spinach, cheddar, bacon,	
		mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomato	
Beans on Toast (V)	£5.00		
Baked beans on white or brown toast		Breakfast Baps	£5.00
		Choice of Bacon, Sausage or Egg	
Eggs on Toast (V)	£5.00		
Scrambled, Poached or fried egg			
served on white or brown toast			

Add An Extra Item £2.00

Bacon, sausage, vegetarian sausage (V)(VEA), black pudding, egg, hash brown, baked beans, tomato, mushroom & toast

Pancake stacks

American style pancakes served with sweet topping of your choice sweet mixed berry compote maple syrup & crispy bacon brownie & chocolate sauce

3 for £9.00 5 for £11.00

Espresso	£3.20	English breakfast Tea	£3.50
Americano	£3.50	Earl Grey Tea	£3.50
Flat white	£3.50	Peppermint Tea	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.75	Spring Green Tea	£3.50
Cortado	£3.30	Fruit of Eden Tea	£3.50
Latte	£3.75	Decaf English Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Chai Latte	£4.25	Hot Chocolate	£4.25

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff prior to ordering.

Our kitchen use common allergens, we cannot guarantee complete allergen avoidance.

(GFA) Gluten free available (VE) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free (VEA) Vegan Available